
THE BEST HOTEL DEALS FOR SPORTS TEAMS

CLUB SPONSOR

COLLEGE ID CAMP
FEB 1, 2024  8am-4pm   |   Bamford Park (3801 S Pine Island Rd, Davie, FL

33328)
All College Coaches are invited to attend

Florida United

U16 
(2009)

Victor Lopez Coach
victor.lopez@flunited.com

Dylan Cassidy 
College Program Director

dylan.cassidy@flunited.com

C/O: 2028 GPA:4.0 Height: 5'7

#15

C/O: 2028 GPA: 3.75 Height: 5’4

#2

C/O: 2028 GPA: 4.0 Height: 5’4

#
17

Gabriella Otero
jao32@bellsouth.net

C/O: 2028 GPA: 4.9 Height: 5’5

CB
LB
RB

# 
18

il.com

  C/O: 2027     GPA: 3.1  Height:  5'5

LM
CDM
RM

#13

CB
LB

#32

C/O: 2027 GPA: 4.9 Height: 6'0

#

RM
LM
FW

#
98

Harmony Haynes
hjkaiahh@icloud.com

C/O: 2028 GPA: 2.5 Height: 5'5

GK

Aliyah Espinoza
aespinoza0804@pinescharter.net

Brianna Niemes
briannaniemes@yahoo.com

Kiara Green 
kiaracrg2009@icloud.com

Kylee Morgan 
negestimorgan@yahoo.com

FW
AM

RB
CB

RB

10

C/O:   2028    GPA:  3.7   Height: 5’6

Amelia Ziolkowski
terraziolkowski@gmail.com

Elliot Lindstrom
elli.lindstrom3@gmail.com

C/O: 2027 GPA: 4.6 Height: 5’7

##

##
2

CB
CDM
RM
LW

Geneva Cizek
geneva.cizek@gmail.com



#

LB

GPA:  

: 

#
23

Height: 5'4

COLLEGE ID CAMP
FEB 1, 2024  8am-4pm   |   Bamford Park (3801 S Pine Island Rd, Davie, FL

33328)
All College Coaches are invited to attend

#
6 0

Ella Ogulnick
logulnick@me.com

C/O: 2027 GPA: 4.0 Height: 5’5

ACM
CDM
CB

#
28

C/O: 2028 GPA:2.5 Height: 5’0

LW
RW
FW

##
21

Zoe Korn
zoekorn13@gmail.com

C/O:C/O:  2022025 8 GPA:GPA:  4.4.7 Height:Height: 5’5’3

FW
RM
LM

#32

Kaylee Younes
londyp14@gmail.com

C/O: 2028 GPA:3.7 Height:5'1"

RM
LM

Sofia Yerfino
yerfino.sofia@gmail.com

 

#

1

Sekai Avakian 
sekaiavakian@gmail.com

C/O: 2027 GPA:3.2 Height: 6'0

GK

C/O: 2027 GPA: 3.2 Height: 5’3

Kaytlyn Dull 
kaytlyndull@yahoo.com 

C/O: 2028 GPA:4.4 Height:5'8"

#
1 2

CDM

  ##

3 4
  

RBRB
CCBB

C/O:C/O:2024     GPA:GPA: 3.0C/O:

C/O:C/O 2024 GPA:GPA:5.2 Height:Height:5'7

  

##

C/O:C/O:   2024 GPA:GPA:4.1 Height:Height:5'7C/OC/O::     2004  GPA:GPA:5.08height:5'4 Height: 5'0

   ###

###

######

Kalyna Dugar 
dugarkay@gmail.com 

ACM

KG

C/o: 2004

Jaylee Aleman 
jayleealeman10@hotmail.com

FW
RW
LW

RB
LB

RW
LW
RB




